
Red

Bartali, Tuscany Rosso, Italy     44 210
A blend of Sangiovese and Canaiolo o�ering

 
Central Valley Tarapaca, Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile  46 235

Central Valley Tarapaca, Carmenere, Chile    235

Aromas of ripe black fruits assembled with spicy notes and subtle moccha.

Duo Chateau des Tourtes, Bordeaux, France   53 265
Merlot blend with fresh and silky body o�ering �oral and fresh plum aromas. 

White

Vina Tarapaca, Chardonnay, Chile    46 235
A dry slightly toasty and buttery classic Chilean white wine.
Masiaj Sauvignon Blanc, Spain     46 225

Bartali, Tuscany Bianco, Italy    44 210

Pinot Grigio, Italy       325 
Creamy and fresh wine with �oral notes and clean �nish.
Passerina Poderi dei Colli, Italy      310

Rosé

Ilagares, Spain       42 200

Sparkling

Glass Bottle

 

Apertivo|Aperitif
Spritz
Negroni
Americano
Campari
Aperol
Martini Blanco, Rosso or
Extra Dry

46
46
37
37
37

37

Birra|Beer Bottled

Heineken | Netherlands
Corona | mexico            42

40

Beer
Peroni
Stella Artois
Lion

500ml 300ml
50 41
43 37
42 36

Whiskies
J.W. Black Label
Chivas Regal 12 year’s
J.W. Red Label
Jack Daniels
Cognac
Hennessy VS

44
44
41
44

48

Vodkas
Grey Goose
Absolute Blue

50
41

Rums
Bacardi
Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Margan Gold

41
41
41

Gins
Gordon’s London Dry
Bombay Sapphire

41
41

Digestivo|Digestives
Limoncello
Nonino Grappa
Sambuca
Bailey’s
Kahlua

37
37
37
37
37

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, locals fees and taxes.

Strong varietal pro�le delivering liquor of black fruits and liquorice. 
Klein Kaap Imbuko, Shiraz, South Africa     215

A bone dry and crisp white wine with exotic fruit �avor.

and light touch of vanilla.
Bursting with red fruits combined with hints of pepper

A close relative of Merlot o�ering charming black fruit with good

A blend of Tribbiano and Malvasia o�ering a friendly, so� and easy drinking wine.

Bone dry and crisp Italian wine with citrus character. 

Dry and so� with fresh white stone fruit.

easy drinking and structed blend.

level of sweet spices.

Mendoza Bodega Tamari, Malbec, Argentina    250

     

Terre di Valgrande Rosso Veronese, Italy    290
Ripasso style made with blend of Corvina and Merlot delivering so�
body and dry �nish.

Bartali Chianti, Italy      300
100% Sangiovese, good body and �rm tannic structure with lively �nishing.

Rosso Piceno Poderi dei Colli, Italy     310  
Montepuliciano blend displaying fresh red fruits with round body and so� tannins.

Terre di Valgrande, Soave, Italy      280

Casaldomo La Brut, Italy       235 
A blend of Pinot Blanc & Chardonay made with prosecco method. 
Refreshing and dry.

Easy drinking wine with ripe fruit �avours and gentle �nish.


