

Mine List

Red				Glass	Bottl
Duo Chateau des Tourte				53	265
Merlot blend with fresh and silky body offering floral and fresh plum aromas. Central Valley Tarapaca, Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile Bursting with red fruits combined with hints of pepper and light touch of vanilla.					235
Bartali, Tuscany Rosso, <i>Italy</i> A blend of Sangiovese and Canaiolo offering easy drinking and structed blend.				44	210
Central Valley Tarapaca A close relative of Merlot of level of sweet spices.	ı, Carmen		fruit with good		235
Rosso Piceno Poderi dei		,			310
Montepuliciano blend displ				nnins.	300
100% Sangiovese, good bod Terre di Valgrande Rosso Ripasso style made with ble body and dry finish.	Verones	se, Italy			290
Mendoza Bodega Tamai				,	250
Aromas of ripe black frui Klein Kaap Imbuko, Shi Strong varietal profile deliv	raz, South	ı Africa 🕺	,	cha.	215
White					
Vina Tarapaca, Chardonnay, Chile A dry slightly toasty and buttery classic Chilean white wine.				46	235
Masiaj Sauvignon Blanc, Spain A bone dry and crisp white wine with exotic fruit flavor.				46	225
Bartali, Tuscany Bianco A blend of Tribbiano and M	, Italy			44 wine.	210
Pinot Grigio, <i>Italy</i> Creamy and fresh wine with					325
Passerina Poderi dei Colli, <i>Italy</i> Bone dry and crisp Italian wine with citrus character.					310
Terre di Valgrande, Soav Dry and soft with fresh white	e, Italy				280
Rosé					
Ilagares , <i>Spain</i> Easy drinking wine with ripe f	ruit flavour	rs and gentle fi	nish.	42	200
0 1	ruit flavour	rs and gentle fi	nish.	42	200
Easy drinking wine with ripe f		's and gentle fi	nish.	42	200
Easy drinking wine with ripe f Sparkling	ly	Ü		42	
Easy drinking wine with ripe for Sparkling Casaldomo La Brut, Ita A blend of Pinot Blanc & C Refreshing and dry. Digestivo Digestives	ly	Ü	rosecco method. Whiskies	42	235
Easy drinking wine with ripe for Sparkling Casaldomo La Brut, Ita A blend of Pinot Blanc & C Refreshing and dry. Digestivo Digestives Limoncello	ly	made with p	rosecco method. Whiskies J.W. Black Label		235
Easy drinking wine with ripe for Sparkling Casaldomo La Brut, Ita A blend of Pinot Blanc & C Refreshing and dry. Digestivo Digestives	ly	made with p	rosecco method. Whiskies		235
Easy drinking wine with ripe for Sparkling Casaldomo La Brut, Ital A blend of Pinot Blanc & C Refreshing and dry. Digestivo Digestives Limoncello Nonino Grappa Sambuca Bailey's	ly	made with page 37 37 37	rosecco method. Whiskies J.W. Black Label Chivas Regal 12 year' J.W. Red Label Jack Daniels		235 44 44
Easy drinking wine with ripe for Sparkling Casaldomo La Brut, Ital A blend of Pinot Blanc & C Refreshing and dry. Digestivo Digestives Limoncello Nonino Grappa Sambuca	ly	37 37 37 37	rosecco method. Whiskies J.W. Black Label Chivas Regal 12 year' J.W. Red Label Jack Daniels Cognac		235 44 44 41 44
Easy drinking wine with ripe for Sparkling Casaldomo La Brut, Ital A blend of Pinot Blanc & C Refreshing and dry. Digestivo Digestives Limoncello Nonino Grappa Sambuca Bailey's	ly	37 37 37 37 37	rosecco method. Whiskies J.W. Black Label Chivas Regal 12 year' J.W. Red Label Jack Daniels		235 44 44 41
Easy drinking wine with ripe for Sparkling Casaldomo La Brut, Ital A blend of Pinot Blanc & Crefreshing and dry. Digestivo Digestives Limoncello Nonino Grappa Sambuca Bailey's Kahlua Apertivo Aperitif Spritz	ly	37 37 37 37 37 37 46	whiskies J.W. Black Label Chivas Regal 12 year' J.W. Red Label Jack Daniels Cognac Hennessy VS		235 44 44 41 44 48
Easy drinking wine with ripe for Sparkling Casaldomo La Brut, Ita A blend of Pinot Blanc & C Refreshing and dry. Digestivo Digestives Limoncello Nonino Grappa Sambuca Bailey's Kahlua Apertivo Aperitif Spritz Negroni	ly	37 37 37 37 37 37 46 46	rosecco method. Whiskies J.W. Black Label Chivas Regal 12 year' J.W. Red Label Jack Daniels Cognac Hennessy VS Vodkas Grey Goose		235 44 44 41 44 48
Easy drinking wine with ripe for Sparkling Casaldomo La Brut, Ital A blend of Pinot Blanc & Crefreshing and dry. Digestivo Digestives Limoncello Nonino Grappa Sambuca Bailey's Kahlua Apertivo Aperitif Spritz Negroni Americano	ly	37 37 37 37 37 37 46	whiskies J.W. Black Label Chivas Regal 12 year' J.W. Red Label Jack Daniels Cognac Hennessy VS		235 44 44 41 44 48
Easy drinking wine with ripe for Sparkling Casaldomo La Brut, Ita A blend of Pinot Blanc & C Refreshing and dry. Digestivo Digestives Limoncello Nonino Grappa Sambuca Bailey's Kahlua Apertivo Aperitif Spritz Negroni Americano Campari Aperol	ly	37 37 37 37 37 37 46 46 46 37	rosecco method. Whiskies J.W. Black Label Chivas Regal 12 year' J.W. Red Label Jack Daniels Cognac Hennessy VS Vodkas Grey Goose		235 44 44 41 44 48
Easy drinking wine with ripe for Sparkling Casaldomo La Brut, Ita A blend of Pinot Blanc & Crefreshing and dry. Digestivo Digestives Limoncello Nonino Grappa Sambuca Bailey's Kahlua Apertivo Aperitif Spritz Negroni Americano Campari Aperol Martini Blanco, Rosso or	ly	37 37 37 37 37 37 46 46 46 37 37 37	Whiskies J.W. Black Label Chivas Regal 12 year' J.W. Red Label Jack Daniels Cognac Hennessy VS Vodkas Grey Goose Absolute Blue Rums Bacardi	is s	235 44 44 41 44 48 50 41
Easy drinking wine with ripe for Sparkling Casaldomo La Brut, Ita A blend of Pinot Blanc & Crefreshing and dry. Digestivo Digestives Limoncello Nonino Grappa Sambuca Bailey's Kahlua Apertivo Aperitif Spritz Negroni Americano Campari Aperol Martini Blanco, Rosso or Extra Dry	ly	37 37 37 37 37 37 46 46 46 37 37	whiskies J.W. Black Label Chivas Regal 12 year' J.W. Red Label Jack Daniels Cognac Hennessy VS Vodkas Grey Goose Absolute Blue Rums	is k	235 44 44 41 44 48 50 41
Easy drinking wine with ripe for Sparkling Casaldomo La Brut, Ita A blend of Pinot Blanc & Crefreshing and dry. Digestivo Digestives Limoncello Nonino Grappa Sambuca Bailey's Kahlua Apertivo Aperitif Spritz Negroni Americano Campari Aperol Martini Blanco, Rosso or	ly	37 37 37 37 37 37 46 46 46 37 37 37	whiskies J.W. Black Label Chivas Regal 12 year' J.W. Red Label Jack Daniels Cognac Hennessy VS Vodkas Grey Goose Absolute Blue Rums Bacardi Captain Morgan Dar	is k	235 44 44 41 44 48 50 41 41 41
Easy drinking wine with ripe for Sparkling Casaldomo La Brut, Ita A blend of Pinot Blanc & Crefreshing and dry. Digestivo Digestives Limoncello Nonino Grappa Sambuca Bailey's Kahlua Apertivo Aperitif Spritz Negroni Americano Campari Aperol Martini Blanco, Rosso or Extra Dry	ly	37 37 37 37 37 37 46 46 46 37 37 37	Whiskies J.W. Black Label Chivas Regal 12 year' J.W. Red Label Jack Daniels Cognac Hennessy VS Vodkas Grey Goose Absolute Blue Rums Bacardi Captain Morgan Darl Captain Margan Golo	k d	235 44 44 41 44 48 50 41 41 41
Easy drinking wine with ripe for Sparkling Casaldomo La Brut, Ital A blend of Pinot Blanc & Conference of Refreshing and dry. Digestivo Digestives Limoncello Nonino Grappa Sambuca Bailey's Kahlua Apertivo Aperitif Spritz Negroni Americano Campari Aperol Martini Blanco, Rosso or Extra Dry Birra Beer Bottled Heineken Netherlands Corona mexico Beer	ly hardonay	made with posts of the posts of	whiskies J.W. Black Label Chivas Regal 12 year' J.W. Red Label Jack Daniels Cognac Hennessy VS Vodkas Grey Goose Absolute Blue Rums Bacardi Captain Morgan Darl Captain Margan Golo Gins Gordon's London Dry	k d	235 44 44 44 48 50 41 41 41 41
Easy drinking wine with ripe for Sparkling Casaldomo La Brut, Ita A blend of Pinot Blanc & Crefreshing and dry. Digestivo Digestives Limoncello Nonino Grappa Sambuca Bailey's Kahlua Apertivo Aperitif Spritz Negroni Americano Campari Aperol Martini Blanco, Rosso or Extra Dry Birra Beer Bottled Heineken Netherlands Corona mexico Beer Peroni	ly chardonay : 500ml 50	made with posts of the posts of	whiskies J.W. Black Label Chivas Regal 12 year' J.W. Red Label Jack Daniels Cognac Hennessy VS Vodkas Grey Goose Absolute Blue Rums Bacardi Captain Morgan Darl Captain Margan Golo Gins Gordon's London Dry	k d	235 44 44 44 48 50 41 41 41 41
Easy drinking wine with ripe for Sparkling Casaldomo La Brut, Ital A blend of Pinot Blanc & Conference of Refreshing and dry. Digestivo Digestives Limoncello Nonino Grappa Sambuca Bailey's Kahlua Apertivo Aperitif Spritz Negroni Americano Campari Aperol Martini Blanco, Rosso or Extra Dry Birra Beer Bottled Heineken Netherlands Corona mexico Beer	ly hardonay	made with posts of the posts of	whiskies J.W. Black Label Chivas Regal 12 year' J.W. Red Label Jack Daniels Cognac Hennessy VS Vodkas Grey Goose Absolute Blue Rums Bacardi Captain Morgan Darl Captain Margan Golo Gins Gordon's London Dry	k d	235 44 44 44 48 50 41 41 41 41